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PART NUMBERS
CPDS24BK1 PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

R.S VIEW

ISOMETRIC

24.56 in
624 mm

1.73 in
44 mm

23.81 in
605 mm

.73 in
19 mm

O .38 in
10 mm

2X

.42 in
11 mm

2X

23.00 in
584 mm

.36 in
9 mm

1.00 in
25 mm

.36 in
9 mm

.19 X .38
SLOT

4 PLCS

NOTES
Hardware: Mounting hardware included
See Hammond Website for additional
Accessories


